Park County
Detention Cody,
WY Monthly
Statistics
December 2025

Total Bookings
Male
Female
Juvenile

Total Releases
Male
Female

Average Daily Population
Male
Female

Highest 1 day Population
Lowest 1 day Population

57

40
15

61
46
15

29
25
04

34
24
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